
FISA SOSIRI EVALUARE 06/03/2021 07:00:33

Concurs       : IVANESTI 1 Loc lansare : IVANESTI 1
Latitudine    : 46° 37" 36' N Longitudine : 27° 27" 30' E
Distanta      : 158.25 km Ora lansarii: 2021-05-29 06:00:00
Cod columbofil: 00001 005601 Columbofil  : Fazekas Mihai       
Latitudine   : 45° 14" 31.7098' N Longitudine : 27° 56" 4.42' E
Ceas Atomic   : 2021-05-28 16:30:40 GPS Ceas Atomic : 2021-05-29 13:36:07 GPS
Ceas M1       : 2021-05-28 16:30:40 +00 Ceas M1     : 2021-05-29 13:36:07 +00
Sincronizare  : 2021-05-28 16:30:40
Por. imbarcati: 066 Por. sositi : 062
---+---------------------+----+--------+----------------+---+---+----------+-----
Nr.|Serie inel           |Culo|Nr.inel |Sosire          |CD |Nr.|Viteza    |Nom
   |                     |    |senzor  |Data  Ora       |SC |Ant|  m/min   |
---+---------------------+----+--------+----------------+---+---+----------+-----
001|RO 19       391436 F |ALB |DAE5FEF1|29.05 07:27:59.0|OK | 01|  1798.739|   |
002|RO 19       391435 F |ALBP|DAE5FEF4|29.05 07:34:52.5|OK | 01|  1668.080|   |
003|RO 20       534425 F |TRES|DAF7B67E|29.05 07:37:49.0|OK | 01|  1617.915|   |
004|RO 19       391471 M |ALBP|DABF9358|29.05 07:37:52.9|OK | 01|  1616.841|   |
005|RO 18      5040318 M |GUT |DACFBEE9|29.05 07:37:57.7|OK | 01|  1615.521|   |
006|RO 20       534445 F |GUT |DA7C9087|29.05 07:38:07.5|OK | 01|  1612.831|   |
007|RO 19      1014797 F |GUT |DAF7B749|29.05 07:38:13.7|OK | 01|  1611.135|   |
008|RO 20       534470 F |GUT |DA81A316|29.05 07:38:16.7|OK | 01|  1610.315|   |
009|RO 17       480795 M |GUT |DACFBD5A|29.05 07:38:36.7|OK | 01|  1604.872|   |
010|RO 20       534437 F |ALB |DA81E292|29.05 07:39:39.1|OK | 01|  1588.123|   |
011|RO 18      5040340 F |ALB |DA932422|29.05 07:39:41.0|OK | 01|  1587.618|   |
012|RO 20       534462 M |ALB |DA0DF007|29.05 07:39:43.4|OK | 01|  1586.981|   |
013|RO 19       391437 M |NEGP|DA0F463A|29.05 07:39:45.3|OK | 01|  1586.478|   |
014|RO 19       391405 M |ALB |DA0DF1B2|29.05 07:39:48.4|OK | 01|  1585.656|   |
015|RO 19       391414 M |ALB |DABF9246|29.05 07:40:05.1|OK | 01|  1581.247|   |
016|RO 18      5040310 F |GUT |DA9320FB|29.05 07:40:14.4|OK | 01|  1578.802|   |
017|RO 19      1014781 M |ALB |DA0DF266|29.05 07:40:19.8|OK | 01|  1577.385|   |
018|RO 19       391449 M |GUT |DA0F4810|29.05 07:40:37.5|OK | 01|  1572.761|   |
019|RO 20       534457 M |ALBP|DA7A8BF5|29.05 07:40:40.4|OK | 01|  1572.006|   |
020|RO 20       534420 M |GUT |DA0DF212|29.05 07:40:43.1|OK | 01|  1571.304|   |
021|RO 20       534407 F |GUT |DAE5FEF0|29.05 07:40:47.5|OK | 01|  1570.160|   |
022|RO 19       391154 M |GUT |DA0DF323|29.05 07:40:57.6|OK | 01|  1567.542|   |
023|RO 19       391412 M |GUTP|DABF94C9|29.05 07:41:57.1|OK | 01|  1552.295|   |
024|RO 19       391434 F |ALBP|DA7CAA32|29.05 07:42:43.1|OK | 01|  1540.709|   |
025|RO 19      1014782 F |ALB |DA9324AD|29.05 07:42:44.8|OK | 01|  1540.284|   |
---------------------------------------------------------------------------------

Semnaturi :     Crescator      Comisia control      Comisia desigilare
---------------------------------------------------------------------------------
Versiune SW: RO-04.20 Cod concurse: 31882 Serie ceas  : 210459
Club-Antenna: BENZING 48903667 SW-4.6 HW-8.0 Autorizare   : 90000F3F
*01:42801771 
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FISA SOSIRI EVALUARE 06/03/2021 07:00:33

Concurs       : IVANESTI 1 Loc lansare : IVANESTI 1
Latitudine    : 46° 37" 36' N Longitudine : 27° 27" 30' E
Distanta      : 158.25 km Ora lansarii: 2021-05-29 06:00:00
Cod columbofil: 00001 005601 Columbofil  : Fazekas Mihai       
Latitudine   : 45° 14" 31.7098' N Longitudine : 27° 56" 4.42' E
Ceas Atomic   : 2021-05-28 16:30:40 GPS Ceas Atomic : 2021-05-29 13:36:07 GPS
Ceas M1       : 2021-05-28 16:30:40 +00 Ceas M1     : 2021-05-29 13:36:07 +00
Sincronizare  : 2021-05-28 16:30:40
Por. imbarcati: 066 Por. sositi : 062
---+---------------------+----+--------+----------------+---+---+----------+-----
Nr.|Serie inel           |Culo|Nr.inel |Sosire          |CD |Nr.|Viteza    |Nom
   |                     |    |senzor  |Data  Ora       |SC |Ant|  m/min   |
---+---------------------+----+--------+----------------+---+---+----------+-----
026|RO 19       391463 M |ALB |DA0DF0D8|29.05 07:42:52.7|OK | 01|  1538.313|   |
027|RO 20       534454 F |ALB |DAF7B8AB|29.05 07:42:55.9|OK | 01|  1537.516|   |
028|RO 19       391401 F |GUT |DA9323E9|29.05 07:43:00.7|OK | 01|  1536.322|   |
029|RO 20       534430 F |ALBP|DAF7B5C0|29.05 07:43:03.6|OK | 01|  1535.601|   |
030|RO 18      5040307 M |ALB |DACFBEE2|29.05 07:43:55.1|OK | 01|  1522.918|   |
031|RO 19      1014798 M |ALB |DABF93FC|29.05 07:43:56.9|OK | 01|  1522.478|   |
032|RO 19       391427 M |GUTP|DAF1F14E|29.05 07:43:59.7|OK | 01|  1521.795|   |
033|RO 20       534466 M |GUT |DA0DF510|29.05 07:44:01.8|OK | 01|  1521.283|   |
034|RO 19      1014783 F |GUT |DAC2640C|29.05 07:44:02.9|OK | 01|  1521.015|   |
035|RO 20       534422 F |GUT |DAE5FF32|29.05 07:44:16.1|OK | 01|  1517.806|   |
036|RO 20       534424 F |ALB |DAE5FE72|29.05 07:44:22.6|OK | 01|  1516.230|   |
037|RO 19       391464 F |ALB |DAF7B835|29.05 07:44:24.4|OK | 01|  1515.795|   |
038|RO 17       480705 M |GUT |DABF921A|29.05 07:44:29.9|OK | 01|  1514.465|   |
039|RO 18      5040324 M |ALB |DACFBD90|29.05 07:44:43.1|OK | 01|  1511.283|   |
040|RO 19       391467 M |ARG |DA0DF5E7|29.05 07:45:32.3|OK | 01|  1499.541|   |
041|RO 20       534443 M |ALBP|DA0F4BAA|29.05 07:45:35.0|OK | 01|  1498.902|   |
042|RO 18      5040333 M |TRES|DA0DEFB9|29.05 07:46:09.8|OK | 01|  1490.713|   |
043|RO 18      5040325 F |ALB |DA9323FA|29.05 07:47:52.8|OK | 01|  1466.992|   |
044|RO 20       534432 F |GUT |DAE5FED1|29.05 07:48:08.4|OK | 01|  1463.465|   |
045|RO 18      5040305 F |ALB |DA932023|29.05 07:48:10.2|OK | 01|  1463.059|   |
046|RO 18      5040366 M |GUT |DAF1EDAE|29.05 07:48:26.8|OK | 01|  1459.326|   |
047|RO 20       534438 M |ALBP|DA0DF4EF|29.05 07:51:01.9|OK | 01|  1425.351|   |
048|RO 20      2009933 M |ALB |DA0F4B03|29.05 07:51:25.6|OK | 01|  1420.298|   |
049|RO 20      2009934 M |GUT |DA0DF288|29.05 07:51:50.8|OK | 01|  1414.965|   |
050|RO 20       534455 M |GUT |DA0DF26D|29.05 07:53:56.6|OK | 01|  1388.928|   |
---------------------------------------------------------------------------------

Semnaturi :     Crescator      Comisia control      Comisia desigilare
---------------------------------------------------------------------------------
Versiune SW: RO-04.20 Cod concurse: 31882 Serie ceas  : 210459
Club-Antenna: BENZING 48903667 SW-4.6 HW-8.0 Autorizare   : 90000F3F
*01:42801771 
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FISA SOSIRI EVALUARE 06/03/2021 07:00:33

Concurs       : IVANESTI 1 Loc lansare : IVANESTI 1
Latitudine    : 46° 37" 36' N Longitudine : 27° 27" 30' E
Distanta      : 158.25 km Ora lansarii: 2021-05-29 06:00:00
Cod columbofil: 00001 005601 Columbofil  : Fazekas Mihai       
Latitudine   : 45° 14" 31.7098' N Longitudine : 27° 56" 4.42' E
Ceas Atomic   : 2021-05-28 16:30:40 GPS Ceas Atomic : 2021-05-29 13:36:07 GPS
Ceas M1       : 2021-05-28 16:30:40 +00 Ceas M1     : 2021-05-29 13:36:07 +00
Sincronizare  : 2021-05-28 16:30:40
Por. imbarcati: 066 Por. sositi : 062
---+---------------------+----+--------+----------------+---+---+----------+-----
Nr.|Serie inel           |Culo|Nr.inel |Sosire          |CD |Nr.|Viteza    |Nom
   |                     |    |senzor  |Data  Ora       |SC |Ant|  m/min   |
---+---------------------+----+--------+----------------+---+---+----------+-----
051|RO 19      1014784 M |GUTP|DABF9382|29.05 07:55:38.8|OK | 01|  1368.471|   |
052|RO 20       534442 M |ALB |DA0DF5F8|29.05 07:55:50.5|OK | 01|  1366.167|   |
053|RO 20       534415 F |GUT |DA659789|29.05 07:56:35.6|OK | 01|  1357.360|   |
054|RO 20       534439 F |GUT |DAE5FDDF|29.05 08:01:52.6|OK | 01|  1298.518|   |
055|RO 20       534463 M |ALB |DA0DEF32|29.05 08:03:03.7|OK | 01|  1286.014|   |
056|RO 19       391419 M |ARG |DA0F4931|29.05 08:03:26.6|OK | 01|  1282.038|   |
057|RO 20      2009935 F |TRES|DAE60055|29.05 08:04:35.0|OK | 01|  1270.307|   |
058|RO 19       391433 F |ALB |DAE5FEC3|29.05 08:05:20.8|OK | 01|  1262.571|   |
059|RO 20      2009939 F |ALB |DAF7B3F2|29.05 08:05:23.4|OK | 01|  1262.135|   |
060|RO 20      2009940 F |ALB |DAF7B734|29.05 08:05:39.6|OK | 01|  1259.423|   |
061|RO 20       534411 M |GUT |DA0DF52C|29.05 08:08:10.1|OK | 01|  1234.775|   |
062|RO 20       534414 M |CUC |DACFBED8|29.05 09:46:58.9|OK | 01|   697.233|   |
---------------------------------------------------------------------------------

Semnaturi :     Crescator      Comisia control      Comisia desigilare
---------------------------------------------------------------------------------
Versiune SW: RO-04.20 Cod concurse: 31882 Serie ceas  : 210459
Club-Antenna: BENZING 48903667 SW-4.6 HW-8.0 Autorizare   : 90000F3F
*01:42801771 
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